
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

anti-

DIANA

A

B

C

B

A

B

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

D2 1 100

D3 1 50

D4 1 30

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

1810 Q3 03 = 3000°K 17 EL = standard

QP 05 = 5000°K 64 LD = dali

RP 65 = 6500°K E1 = em-1h

E3 = em-3h

300/600

L80 LEDL70CRI
>80

UGR
<19 RG0



Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/Q3

mod/R3

mod/QP

Ottiche e diffusori

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Louvers and diffusers

mod/RP
Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

4000°K

32 5211 3882

4000°K = standard

4000°K

17 2605 1940

32 5211 3882

64 10422 7764

4000°K = standard

4000°K

32 5211 3663

4000°K = standard

4000°K

17 2605 1831

32 5211 3663

64 10422 7326

4000°K = standard

IP40 850° IK07

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angol 1ammaG i 80° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

70

140

210

280

350 cd/klmc

70

IP40 850° IK07

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

70

140

210

280

350 cd/klmc

70

IP40 850° IK07

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90

180

270

360

450

90

IP40 850° IK07

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90

180

270

360

450

90
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